Industrial Memory Modules
Features
SQF-S25 650 SATA III (6.0Gb) 2.5" SSD
Specifications
Connect Type Standard 7+15-pin SATA connector
Flash type 3D TLC/ 3D sTLC
Capacity 3D TLC: 64GB ~ 2TB
3D sTLC: 32GB ~ 512GB;

2002/95/EC
	� SATA 3.2 Compliant
	� High Endurance sTLC Product Selection
	� AES-256 Support & TCG-OPAL Compliant
	� Support HW Write Protection
	� Supports LDCP & RAID ECC
	� DeviceOn SQManager & software API package
	� Multiple Temperature Range Product Selection
	� Software and Hardware Security Functions
TCG OPALLife
Monitoring
Emergency
Erase
Ordering Information
PN Description
SQF-S25V1-64GDSDC SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 64G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (0~70°C)
SQF-S25V1-128GDSDC SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 128G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (0~70°C)
SQF-S25V1-256GDSDC SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 256G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (0~70°C)
SQF-S25V2-512GDSDC SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 512G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (0~70°C)
SQF-S25V4-1TDSDC SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 1T 3D TLC (BiCS5) (0~70°C)
SQF-S25V4-2TDSDC SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 2T 3D TLC (BiCS5) (0~70°C)
SQF-S25V1-64GDSDM SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 64G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-20~85°C)
SQF-S25V1-128GDSDM SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 128G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-20~85°C)
SQF-S25V1-256GDSDM SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 256G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-20~85°C)
SQF-S25V2-512GDSDM SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 512G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-20~85°C)
SQF-S25V4-1TDSDM SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 1T 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-20~85°C)
SQF-S25V4-2TDSDM SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 2T 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-20~85°C)
SQF-S25V1-64GDSDE SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 64G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-40~85°C)
SQF-S25V1-128GDSDE SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 128G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-40~85°C)
SQF-S25V1-256GDSDE SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 256G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-40~85°C)
SQF-S25V2-512GDSDE SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 512G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-40~85°C)
SQF-S25V4-1TDSDE SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 1T 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-40~85°C)
SQF-S25V4-2TDSDE SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 2T 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-40~85°C)
PN Description
SQF-S25Z1-32GDSDC SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 32G 3D sTLC (BiCS5) (0~70°C)
SQF-S25Z1-64GDSDC SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 64G 3D sTLC (BiCS5) (0~70°C)
SQF-S25Z2-128GDSDC SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 128G 3D sTLC (BiCS5) (0~70°C)
SQF-S25Z4-256GDSDC SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 256G 3D sTLC (BiCS5) (0~70°C)
SQF-S25Z4-512GDSDC SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 512G 3D sTLC (BiCS5) (0~70°C)
SQF-S25Z1-32GDSDE SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 32G 3D sTLC (BiCS5) (-40~85°C)
SQF-S25Z1-64GDSDE SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 64G 3D sTLC (BiCS5) (-40~85°C)
SQF-S25Z2-128GDSDE SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 128G 3D sTLC (BiCS5) (-40~85°C)
SQF-S25Z4-256GDSDE SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 256G 3D sTLC (BiCS5) (-40~85°C)
SQF-S25Z4-512GDSDE SQF 2.5" SSD 650-D 512G 3D sTLC (BiCS5) (-40~85°C)
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 29-Jan-2024
Tento produkt můžete zakoupit u společnosti AutoCont IPC a.s.
AutoCont IPC a.s.
PRŮMYSLOVÉ POČÍTAČE